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SV 9635.620 - Positioning element for Comfort device

adapter

For attaching starter and reverser combinations to Comfort device adapter with adjustable

support rail.

Features

Model No.
Product description

Material

Color

Dimensions

To fit manufacturer (model)
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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SV 9635.620
For attaching equipment and reverser combinations.

Polyamide
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

RAL 9005

Width: 45 mm
Height: 47.5 mm

Eaton (PKZ/PKE size 0)
10 pc(s).

0.05

0.121

73269098
4028177817258
EC002270

27400613



