

Faster – better – everywhere.





SV 9635.620 Positioning element

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

State: 2025-08-25 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

POWER DISTRIBUTION



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

SV 9635.620 - Positioning element for Comfort device adapter

For attaching starter and reverser combinations to Comfort device adapter with adjustable support rail.

Features

Model No.	SV 9635.620
Product description	For attaching equipment and reverser combinations.
Material	Polyamide Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Color	RAL 9005
Dimensions	Width: 45 mm Height: 47.5 mm
To fit manufacturer (model)	Eaton (PKZ/PKE size 0)
Packaging unit	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0.05
Gross weight	0.121
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177817258
ETIM 9	EC002270
ECLASS 8.0	27400613